First name/ Last name

Dr. Christoph Jurecka

Dr. Torsten Jeworrek

Dr. Achim Kassow

Stefan Golling

Nicholas und Sophie
Gartside

Dr. Christoph Jurecka

Dr. Achim Kassow

Dr. Joachim Wenning

Dr. Markus Rie3

Dr. Achim Kassow

Dr. Achim Kassow

Status: 08.11.2022

Function/Status

Member of the Board
of Management

Member of the Board
of Management

Member of the Board
of Management

Member of the Board
of Management

Member of the Board
of Management and
Wife

Member of the Board
of Management

Member of the Board
of Management

Member of the Board
of Management

Member of the Board
of Management

Member of the Board
of Management

Member of the Board
of Management

Financial instrument and

ISIN

Munich Re share
DE 000 8430026

Munich Re share
DE 000 8430026

Munich Re share
DE 000 8430026

Munich Re share
DE 000 8430026

Munich Re share
DE 000 8430026
Munich Re share

DE 000 8430026

Munich Re share
DE 000 8430026

Munich Re share
DE 000 8430026

Munich Re share
DE 000 8430026

Munich Re share
DE 000 8430026

Munich Re share
DE 000 8430026

Type of
transaction

Purchase

Purchase

Purchase

Purchase

Purchase

Purchase

Purchase

Purchase

Purchase

Purchase

Purchase

Publication and Notification of Transactions in Accordance with Art. 19 MAR
Managers’ Transactions 2022

Data of
transaction

23.02.2022

23.02.2022

23.02.2022

23.02.2022

07.03.2022

10.05.2022

10.05.2022

10.05.2022

30.06.2022

09.08.2022

08.11.2022

Price/ Currency

252.16 €

252.41 €

252.67 €

25210 €

214.00 €

21530 €

216.18 €

214.00 €

221.40 €

229.87 €

273.47 €

No. of
items

1,900

200

1,200

500

300

500

210

300

220

200

Munich RE

Total amount traded ~ Venue (stock

exchange)
underlying
instrument

price
multiplier

strike price

123,307.25 € XETRA

479,580.00 € XETRA

50,533.40 € XETRA

302,520.00 € Outside a

trading venue

107,000.00 € London Stock

Exchange

64,590.00 € XETRA

108,091.30 € XETRA

44,940.00 € Tradegate

66,420.00 € XETRA

50,571.80 € XETRA

54,694.80 € XETRA

Yl

maturity



