## Publication and Notification of Transactions in Accordance with Art. 19 MAR

Managers' Transactions 2022



First name/ Last name	Function/Status	Financial instrument and ISIN	Type of transaction	Data of transaction	Price/ Currency	No. of items	Total amount traded	Venue (stock exchange)	underlying instrument	price multiplier	strike price	maturity
Dr. Christoph Jurecka	Member of the Board of Management	Munich Re share DE 000 8430026	Purchase	23.02.2022	252.16 €	489	123,307.25 €	XETRA				
Dr. Torsten Jeworrek	Member of the Board of Management	Munich Re share DE 000 8430026	Purchase	23.02.2022	252.41 €	1,900	479,580.00 €	XETRA				
Dr. Achim Kassow	Member of the Board of Management	Munich Re share DE 000 8430026	Purchase	23.02.2022	252.67 €	200	50,533.40 €	XETRA				
Stefan Golling	Member of the Board of Management	Munich Re share DE 000 8430026	Purchase	23.02.2022	252.10 €	1,200	302,520.00 €	Outside a trading venue				
Nicholas und Sophie Gartside	Member of the Board of Management and Wife		Purchase	07.03.2022	214.00 €	500	107,000.00 €	London Stock Exchange				
Dr. Christoph Jurecka	Member of the Board of Management	Munich Re share DE 000 8430026	Purchase	10.05.2022	215.30 €	300	64,590.00 €	XETRA				
Dr. Achim Kassow	Member of the Board of Management	Munich Re share DE 000 8430026	Purchase	10.05.2022	216.18 €	500	108,091.30 €	XETRA				
Dr. Joachim Wenning	Member of the Board of Management	Munich Re share DE 000 8430026	Purchase	10.05.2022	214.00 €	210	44,940.00 €	Tradegate				
Dr. Markus Rieß	Member of the Board of Management	Munich Re share DE 000 8430026	Purchase	30.06.2022	221.40 €	300	66,420.00 €	XETRA				
Dr. Achim Kassow	Member of the Board of Management	Munich Re share DE 000 8430026	Purchase	09.08.2022	229.87 €	220	50,571.80 €	XETRA				
Dr. Achim Kassow	Member of the Board of Management	Munich Re share DE 000 8430026	Purchase	08.11.2022	273.47 €	200	54,694.80 €	XETRA				